Adjustable Depth Insertion
Meter Saddles
How to Order: Specify Part Number and Size Code.
Select pipe size codes as follows:
C
er
tif
ied Company
ISOISO
9001
Precision Flow Measurement
An ONICON Brand
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Saddle Fittings For EX/IP 110/210 Meters
Model # Description
MF101F-300-150  Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 3" X 1-1/2" (3.45 - 4.05 O.D. range)
MF101F-400-150  Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 4" X 1-1/2" (4.00 - 4.50 O.D. range)
MF101F-600-150  Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 6" X 1-1/2" (6.00 - 6.63 O.D. range)
MF101F-800-150  Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 8" X 1-1/2" (8.00 - 8.63 O.D. range)
MF101F-1000-150  Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 10" X 1-1/2" (10.00 - 11.10 O.D. range)
MF101F-1200-150  Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 12" X 1-1/2" (12.00 - 13.20 O.D. range)
MF101F-1400-150  Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 14" X 1-1/2" (15.30 - 16.80 O.D. range)
MF101F-1600-150  Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 16" X 1-1/2"(17.40 - 18.90 O.D. range)
MF101F-1800-150  Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 18" X 1-1/2"(19.50 - 21.10 O.D. range)
MF101F-2000-150  Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 20" X 1-1/2"(21.10 - 22.70 O.D. range)
MF101F-2200-150  Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 22" X 1-1/2"(22.70 - 24.30 O.D. range)
MF101F-2400-150  Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 24" X 1-1/2"(24.30 - 25.90 O.D. range)
MF101B-400-150  Saddle, Brass, NPT Thread 4" X 1-1/2"
Saddle Fittings For EX/IP 150/250 Meters
Model # Description
MF101F-300-200 Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 3" X 2" (3.45 - 4.05 O.D. range)
MF101F-400-200 Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 4" X 2" (4.00 - 4.50 O.D. range)
MF101F-600-200 Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 6" X 2" (6.00 - 6.63 O.D. range)
MF101F-800-200 Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 8" X 2" (8.00 - 8.63 O.D. range)
MF101F-1000-200 Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 10" X 2" (10.00 - 11.10 O.D. range)
MF101F-1200-200 Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 12" X 2" (12.00 - 13.20 O.D. range)
MF101F-1400-200 Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 14" X 2" (15.30 - 16.80 O.D. range)
MF101F-1600-200 Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 16" X 2"(17.40 - 18.90 O.D. range)
MF101F-1800-200  Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 18" X 2"(19.50 - 21.10 O.D. range)
MF101F-2000-200  Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 20" X 2"(21.10 - 22.70 O.D. range)
MF101F-2200-200  Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 22" X 2"(22.70 - 24.30 O.D. range)
MF101F-2400-200  Saddle, Iron, NPT Thread, 24" X 2"(24.30 - 25.90 O.D. range)
MF101B-300-200 Saddle, Brass, NPT Thread, 3" X 2"
MF101B-400-200 Saddle, Brass, NPT Thread, 4" X 2"
LT-14663r1.0 20200513
5/13/2020
Seametrics Incorporated • 19026 72nd Avenue South • Kent,  Washington 98032 • USA
(P)  253.872.0284 • (F)  253.872.0285 • 1.800.975.8153 • www.seametrics.com